1
ELECTRICAL &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
DUCTING & CONDUIT
• PVC & POLYETHYLENE SYSTEMS •
2
Iplex PVC electrical cable ducts are “rigid conduits” as defi ned
in AS / NZS 2053.1.

Diameter
(mm)
Iplex Order Code *Classifi cation Colour #Joint Type Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
32mm 2700.32.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 36.2 – 36.4 2.1 – 2.4
40mm 2700.40.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 42.9 – 43.1 2.0 – 2.6
50mm 2700.50.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ  55.8 – 56.0 2.2 – 2.6
80mm 2700.80LD.6 SOE Light duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 – 82.7 2.2 – 2.6
100mm 2700.100LD.6 SOE Light Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ  110.0 –110.4 2.9 – 3.4
150mm 2700.150LD.6 SOE Light Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 4.2 – 4.8
100mm 2700.100HD.6 SOE Heavy Duty
(SN40)
Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 5.7 – 6.5
150mm 2700.150HD.6 SOE Heavy Duty
(SN40)
Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 8.3 – 9.3
*Classifi cation: as depicted in Table 101, AS/NZS 2053.2:2001
# SCJ = Solvent Cement Joint